NM 2022 - D

NM 2022

Pohjoismainen metsdstysammunta, Mdntsald, 05.08.2022 - 06.08.2022
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Tulokset

Nimi

Kvendbg Tonje Fuglds
Eriksen Siv

Lehtila Sirke

Tolli Anne
Rasmussen Marianne
Hemstad Siri Marlen
Jensen Louise
Jaakkola Asta

Sirvio Elisa

Nro Piiri

91
92
42
44
61
93
62
41
43

N
N
FIN
FIN
DK

DK
FIN
FIN

Trap Compak Hirvi Kauris Tulos
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